Conservation Woman of the Year Past Recipients

Year

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Name

Linda Harris
Susan Massman
Barbara Johnson
Jan Wobeter
Paula Ellis
Maggie McQuown
Dr. Jean Eells
Cathy Irvine
Darcy Maulsby

Lillie Crock

County
Hancock
Fayette

Page

Tama

Lee
Montgomery
Hamilton
Benton
Calhoun

Jones



